Tig Cables/Switches
166
Extension Cables/Switches
Momentary Switch
A	 Stock Code	Description
1	 950	 Microswitch Bulbous
2	 950F	 Microswitch Flat
NI	 950F-40	 Flat Switch & Leads x4 mt
	 950F-80	 Flat Switch & Leads x 8 mt
3 	 950-40	 Bulbous Switch & Leads x 4mt
	 950-80	 Bulbous Switch & Leads x 8mt
	 950-40S	 Bulbous Switch c/w Screened Cable x 4mt
	 950-80S	 Bulbous Switch c/w Screened Cable x 8mt
3 Pole Switch
B	 Stock Code	Description
1	 953	 2 Pole Switch
2	 953-40	 Switch & Leads x 4mt
	 953-80	 Switch & Leads x 8mt
Lever Type Momentary Switch
C	 Stock Code	Description
1	 952	 Tig Switch Lever Type
2	 952-40	 Switch & Leads x 4mt
	 952-80	 Switch & Leads x 8mt
Air Cooled Extension Cable
D	 Stock Code	Description
	 600602	 Complete A/C Ext Kit 25ft 200A
Water Cooled Extension Cable
E	 Stock Code	Description
	 600601	 Complete W/C Ext Kit 25ft 350A
Zipper Cover
F	 Stock Code	Model Description
	 WC-3-10	 Zipper Cover - 10ft (3m) 25mm Bore
	 WC-3-12	 Zipper Cover - 12ft (3.6m) 25mm Bore
	 WC-3-22	 Zipper Cover - 22ft (6.7m) 25mm Bore
	 WC-3-25	 Zipper Cover - 25ft (7.6m) 25mm Bore
	 WC-4-12	 Zipper Cover - 12ft (3.6m) 30mm Bore
	 WC-4-25	 Zipper Cover - 25ft (7.6m) 30mm Bore
1
3
1
2
1
2
UK Sales: 01299 269 500  Export Sales: +44 1299 269 507
B
C
D
E
F
3/89 BSP
3/89 BSP
3/89 BSP 3/89 BSP
2
A